

Memorial Donations

Nebraska Veterans Cemetery at Alliance PO Box 718 2610 CR 57 Alliance NE 69301 Phone: (308) 763-2958 Toll Free: 877-420-7990 Fax: (308) 763-2963 email: james.goodwin@nebraska.gov

Donations made to Nebraska Veterans Cemetery at Alliance can be directed toward two accounts.

- 1. <u>Endowment:</u> The purpose of this account is to maintain donations permanently and allow the accrued interest to be used for cemetery operations as needed.
- 2. <u>Operations:</u> The purpose of this account is to maintain donations that can be used in their entirety for cemetery operations as they are needed.

Memorial Donations Process:

- 1. Complete section (A). This identifies who the memorial is given in memory of.
- 2. Complete section (B). This identifies who the contact person is if there are questions.
- 3. Complete section (C). Check the box to identify which account the donation should be applied.
- 4. Complete section (D). This identifies all donors so a "Thank You" letter may be mailed to each one.
- 5. Make the check out to Nebraska Veterans Cemetery at Alliance.
- 6. DO NOT SEND CASH. Mail the donation and Memorial Donation Form to:

REA Easton/Finance Director Nebraska Department of Veterans Affairs 301 Centennial Mall South P.O. Box 95083 Lincoln, NE 68509

(A) This donation is given to honor the memory and service of...

(B) Next-of-Kin or Contact Person

Name	
Address	
Phone	
Relationship	

(C) Which account for Nebraska Veterans Cemetery at Alliance do you want the donation placed?

() Endowment	() Operations

(D) Donors

Name	
Address	
Phone	